409-2547

535 E. Diehl Rd
Naperville, Il 60563
24 June 2019

To Whom It May Concern:

| confirm the following information for Wilton SKU#409-2547 - LETTERS NUMBERS FGP MOLD SET :
The product complies with the following legal regulations in their relevant revisions:
e EU Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
e The Materials and Articles in Contact with Food (England) Regulations 2012 No.2619
e Italy Decreto Presidente della Repubblica no. 777, dated 23 August 1982
e Dutch Regulation on commodities in contact with food “Het Verpakkingen-en gebruiksartikelenbesluit (Warenwet)”
e Spanish Royal Decree(s) 1125/1982 and/or 397/90 on materials and articles intended to be in contact with food

The product is manufactured with silicone rubber in the country of China. This product is manufactured at
the same factory and with the same raw materials as SKU#2115-3835. The materials in direct contact with
food are identical and from the same sources. Report 0164129481 001 is therefore a representative
evaluation of compliance for this product.

Specification of the Intended Use or Limitations:
e Intended use: baking and decorating as per the product packaging

e Types of food intended to come into contact with the material: cakes, dough, and other baker’s
ware with fatty substances

Best Regards,
Diane Bock

Product Compliance
dbock@wilton.com

Declaration of Compliance - Cake Supplies (062419)6F KS.doc 1 Of 15


mailto:dbock@wilton.com

